
I have come to believe that 
this is a mighty continent 
which was hitherto unknown.

Cape Verde



Republic of Cabo Verde, is an island country 
spanning an archipelago of 10 volcanic 
islands in the central Atlantic Ocean

The capital of 
Cape Verde is 

Praia



Geography of Cape 
Verde

*The largest island, both in size 
and population, is Santiago, 
which hosts the nation's capital, 
Praia, the principal urban 
agglomeration in the 
archipelago



*Climate

[hide]Climate data for Cape Verde: Sal and Praia

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Year

Record 
high °C 

(°F)

33.0
(91.4)

36.7
(98.1)

35.2
(95.4)

36.0
(96.8)

36.4
(97.5)

40.0
(104)

40.0
(104)

34.9
(94.8)

35.0
(95)

37.0
(98.6)

36.9
(98.4)

33.2
(91.8)

40.0
(104)

Average 
high °C 

(°F)

26.1
(79)

26.2
(79.2)

27.4
(81.3)

27.7
(81.9)

28.9
(84)

29.4
(84.9)

29.7
(85.5)

30.6
(87.1)

30.5
(86.9)

30.7
(87.3)

29.4
(84.9)

27.6
(81.7)

28.68
(83.64)

Daily 
mean °C 

(°F)

22
(72)

22
(72)

22
(72)

23
(73)

24
(75)

24
(75)

25
(77)

26
(79)

26
(79)

26
(79)

25
(77)

23
(73)

24
(75)

Average 
low °C (°

F)

19.7
(67.5)

19.2
(66.6)

19.4
(66.9)

20.2
(68.4)

21.1
(70)

21.9
(71.4)

23.3
(73.9)

24.3
(75.7)

24.4
(75.9)

24.1
(75.4)

22.8
(73)

21.4
(70.5)

21.82
(71.27)

Record 
low °C (°

F)

10.0
(50)

10.2
(50.4)

10.0
(50)

14.0
(57.2)

10.7
(51.3)

14.1
(57.4)

11.0
(51.8)

16.0
(60.8)

18.0
(64.4)

19.4
(66.9)

16.4
(61.5)

16.0
(60.8)

10.0
(50)

Average 
precipitat
ion mm 
(inches)

3
(0.12)

7
(0.28)

5
(0.2)

5
(0.2)

0
(0)

3
(0.12)

5
(0.2)

15
(0.59)

14
(0.55)

16
(0.63)

7
(0.28)

10
(0.39)

90
(3.56)

Average 
relative 
humidity 

(%)

61 58 57 56 57 61 67 50 47 67 64 63 59

Mean 
monthly 
sunshine 

hours

310.0 214.5 280.0 330.0 341.0 300.0 279.0 250.0 295.0 279.0 300.0 279.0 3,457.5





*553,432

*country comparison to the world: 174

*Creole (mulatto) 71%, African 28%, European 1%

*Portuguese (official), Crioulo (a blend of Portuguese and West African 
words)

*1.35%

*Roman Catholic 77.3%, Protestant 4.6% (includes Church of the Nazarene 
1.7%, Adventist 1.5%, Assembly of God 0.9%, Universal Kingdom of God 
0.4%, and God and Love 0.1%), other Christian 3.4% (includes Christian 
Rationalism 1.9%, Jehovah's Witness 1%, and New Apostolic 0.5%), Muslim 
1.8%, other 1.3%, none 10.8%, unspecified 0.7% (2010 est.)




