Cape Verde

I have come to believe that this is a mighty continent which was hitherto unknown.







Geography of Cape Verde

[hide]Climate data for Cape Verde: Sal and Praia													
Month	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Year
Record high °C (°F)	33.0 (91.4)	36.7 (98.1)	35.2 (95.4)	36.0 (96.8)	36.4 (97.5)	40.0 (104)	40.0 (104)	34.9 (94.8)	35.0 (95)	37.0 (98.6)	36.9 (98.4)	33.2 (91.8)	40.0 (104)
Average high °C (°F)	26.1 (79)	26.2 (79.2)	27.4 (81.3)	27.7 (81.9)	28.9 (84)	29.4 (84.9)	29.7 (85.5)	30.6 (87.1)	30.5 (86.9)	30.7 (87.3)	29.4 (84.9)	27.6 (81.7)	28.68 (83.64)
Daily mean °C (°F)	22 (72)	22 (72)	22 (72)	23 (73)	24 (75)	24 (75)	25 (77)	26 (79)	26 (79)	26 (79)	25 (77)	23 (73)	24 (75)
Average low °C (° F)	19.7 (67.5)	19.2 (66.6)	19.4 (66.9)	20.2 (68.4)	21.1 (70)	21.9 (71.4)	23.3 (73.9)	24.3 (75.7)	24.4 (75.9)	24.1 (75.4)	22.8 (73)	21.4 (70.5)	21.82 (71.27)
Record low °C (° F)	10.0 (50)	10.2 (50.4)	10.0 (50)	14.0 (57.2)	10.7 (51.3)	14.1 (57.4)	11.0 (51.8)	16.0 (60.8)	18.0 (64.4)	19.4 (66.9)	16.4 (61.5)	16.0 (60.8)	10.0 (50)
Average precipitat ion mm (inches)	3 (0.12)	7 (0.28)	5 (0.2)	5 (0.2)	0 (0)	3 (0.12)	5 (0.2)	15 (0.59)	14 (0.55)	16 (0.63)	7 (0.28)	10 (0.39)	90 (3.56)
Average <u>relative</u> <u>humidity</u> (%)	61	58	57	56	57	61	67	50	47	67	64	63	59
Mean monthly <u>sunshine</u> <u>hours</u>	310.0	214.5	280.0	330.0	341.0	300.0	279.0	250.0	295.0	279.0	300.0	279.0	3,457.5



*553,432

* country comparison to the world: <u>174</u>

*Creole (mulatto) 71%, African 28%, European 1%

*Portuguese (official), Crioulo (a blend of Portuguese and West African words)

*1.35%

*Roman Catholic 77.3%, Protestant 4.6% (includes Church of the Nazarene 1.7%, Adventist 1.5%, Assembly of God 0.9%, Universal Kingdom of God 0.4%, and God and Love 0.1%), other Christian 3.4% (includes Christian Rationalism 1.9%, Jehovah's Witness 1%, and New Apostolic 0.5%), Muslim 8%, other 1.3%, none 10.8%, unspecified 0.7% (2010 est.)

